County of Riverside
Auditor Controller's Office

Registration ID Company Name

0000000023 HYDRAULIC HOSE OF OC

0000000024 CWE

0000000025 Studio ONEXTREME

0000000026 CivilSwift LLC

0000000027 Fisher Scientific Company L.L.C.
0000000028 Shawna Manning

0000000029 KRZ Enterprises, Inc

0000000030 OC Mosquito and Vector Control District
0000000031 Rentafence.com Inc

0000000032 Lamtic Inc.

0000000033 Quest International Users Group
0000000034 Trint Limited

0000000035 Insight Family Counseling and Wellness S
0000000036 TORRES PRO ROOFING LLC
0000000037 Foothill Lock & Key, Inc.

0000000038 Mark Bautista

0000000039 Datasonic Solutions Inc.

0000000040 Western States Mobile Home Parks LLC
0000000041 MITRA BOOTHKHAK

0000000042 Yesenia Galapir

0000000043 Almared Inc.

0000000044 Footage Firm, Inc.

0000000045 University of Kentucky Research Foundati
0000000046 Joyce Cabrera OTD, OTR/L
0000000047 Blackfish Software, LLC

0000000048 Parcwood Apartments

0000000049 Orange-Sol Blending & Packaging, Inc.
0000000050 CSI Electrical Contractors, Inc.
0000000051 Angel Sanchez

0000000052 The Watering Can

0000000053 Square Signs LLC

0000000054 Law Offices of Benjamin Davidson, P.C.
0000000055 Corona Life Services

0000000056 Alertive Healthcare Medical Group APC
0000000057 STRESS-FREE PAINTING & DESIGN LLC
0000000058 Ensurity Mobile Corp

0000000059 Imagine Schools Riverside County
0000000060 Maestro Engineering

0000000061 Metropolitan Galleries Inc.
0000000062 Ubuntu Psychological Services
0000000063 Agent Real Estate Schools

0000000064 The Junk Express LLC

0000000065 GDN SOUTHWEST LLC

0000000066 Leslie H avila

0000000067 SS Salazar Builders Inc.

0000000068 Cold Air Technologies

0000000069 Local Golf Cars LLC

Questions? Email ACOSupplierRegistration@Rivco.org

Accounts Payable Unit - Supplier Registration Team

SUPPLIER REGISTRATION STATUS REPORT

Request Type

Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers

Supplier SetID

RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO

RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO

RIVCO
RIVCO

RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO

RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO

For April 15, 2024

Supplier ID

0000264752
0000264751
0000264780

0000265218
0000265219
0000265220
0000265800
0000265667
0000265668
0000265670
0000265711
0000265671
0000265777
0000265714
0000265721
0000265716
0000265717
0000265715
0000265718
0000265719
0000265723
0000265726
0000265728

0000265730
0000265731

0000265747
0000265748
0000265742

0000265773
0000265749
0000265750
0000265751
0000265752
0000265758
0000265759
0000265760
0000265762
0000265764
0000265771
0000265778
0000265767
0000265769

Contact Name
MARY MILES

Vik Bapna
alberto ahumada
Ranjit Singh

Helen Lee

Erik Farien

Elizabeth Roth
Jennifer Farias

Bob Cruikshank

Jana Fields

Accounts Payable
Muriel Casamayor
Alan Torres Mendoza

Mohammad Shirmohammadi

Mark Bautista
Rashid Ahmed
Debbie Collins
MITRA BOOTHKHAK
Yesenia Galapir
Manny Garcia
Kevin Zahne
Gatlin Greer

Joyce Cabrera
Donald Schmitt
Angelene Haviland
April Lugo
Lourdes Franco

William Bartley
Gevorg Hambardzumyan
Benjamin Davidson
Jordyn McKenzie
Kacey Callison
JIREH KESHKA
Amanda Harris
Alex Gomez
Armando Magana
Kat McAdoo
Jasmine Reed
Tessa Sims
Francisco Cedeno
EDDIE ZAVALDA
Leslie Avila

Jose Salazar
Tiffany Chapin
Alex Sandoval

Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Request More Information
Rejected
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Request More Information
Approved
Approved
Rejected
Approved
Approved
Approved
Request More Information
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

3/18/2024 10:26
3/20/2024 2:37
3/20/2024 3:10
3/21/2024 2:14
3/22/2024 9:33
3/22/2024 9:49

3/22/2024 11:12

3/22/2024 11:38
3/22/2024 2:03
3/24/2024 9:31
3/25/2024 3:13
3/25/2024 9:55
3/25/2024 1:07
3/25/2024 1:37
3/25/2024 4:22
3/26/2024 1:02

3/26/2024 11:30
3/26/2024 0:49
3/26/2024 1:54
3/26/2024 2:30
3/26/2024 3:17
3/27/2024 8:32
3/27/2024 8:36
3/27/2024 0:02
3/27/2024 1:00
3/27/2024 2:44
3/27/2024 3:12
3/27/2024 4:44
3/28/2024 9:09
3/28/2024 0:43
3/28/2024 1:07
3/28/2024 3:12
3/28/2024 4:16
3/28/2024 4:19

4/1/2024 0:10
4/1/2024 0:41
4/2/2024 8:54
4/2/2024 10:49
4/2/2024 0:13
4/2/2024 2:26
4/2/2024 2:34
4/3/2024 0:06
4/3/2024 10:05
4/3/2024 10:19
4/3/2024 10:34
4/3/2024 11:54
4/3/2024 0:16



County of Riverside
Auditor Controller's Office

Accounts Payable Unit - Supplier Registration Team

SUPPLIER REGISTRATION STATUS REPORT

For April 15, 2024

Registration ID Company Name Request Type Supplier SetID Supplier ID Contact Name Status Created

0000000070 DrFirst.com, Inc. Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265770  James Omphroy Approved 4/3/2024 1:40
0000000071 The Epoch Times Media Group Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265768 Dora Leon Approved 4/3/2024 1:55
0000000072 Zocalo 10 Register New Suppliers Maribel Aldana Request More Information 4/3/2024 3:42
0000000073 Hannegan & Tafreshi Injury Law Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265772  Cathy Gruszecki Approved 4/4/2024 10:24
0000000074 EOSEN LLC DBA SAVIOR EQUIPMENT Register New Suppliers WEI TANG Request More Information 4/4/2024 11:02
0000000075 Lennar Title Register New Suppliers Jennifer Shade Request More Information 4/4/2024 5:41
0000000076 North American Region of the Airports Co Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265780 Heather Bees Approved 4/5/2024 7:34
0000000077 HM Holland Development Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265782 Kreg McCoy Approved 4/5/2024 2:05
0000000078 Trinity Therapeutic Riding Center, Inc. Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265783 Stephanie Bush Approved 4/5/2024 3:08
0000000079 Standard Demolition, Inc. Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265784  CLAUDIA MORON Approved 4/8/2024 9:07
0000000080 Supreme Wash LLC Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265787  Jorge Munoz Approved 4/8/2024 11:56
0000000081 Rodson C Molina Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265788 Nasehli Molina Approved 4/8/2024 0:11
0000000082 Pendar Technologies, LLC Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265786  Seamus Fogarty Approved 4/8/2024 0:16
0000000083 INLANDPSYCHIATRY AND SLEEP INC Register New Suppliers SACHIN RELIA Pending Approval 4/8/2024 9:11
0000000084 Bedford Falls Book Fairs Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265801  Donita Hinckley Approved 4/9/2024 9:20
0000000085 PersuasionPoint Inc. Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265802 Thomas Scutti Approved 4/9/2024 9:48
0000000086 Surv-Kap LLC Register New Suppliers Rachel Miller Request More Information 4/9/2024 10:37
0000000087 Oliver Properties, LLC Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265793 Paul Davis Approved 4/9/2024 11:06
0000000088 Big Sky Preschool Inc Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265805  Brian Long Approved 4/9/2024 0:25
0000000089 Big Future Preschool Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265804  Gretta Waldon Approved 4/9/2024 0:59
0000000090 My Party Rental Guys Register New Suppliers Amos Greenwood Request More Information 4/9/2024 3:09
0000000091 Engage Communication, Inc. Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265812 Brandon Doyle Approved 4/9/2024 3:17
0000000092 Yvonne McCombs Perfect Peace Doula Svs. Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265796  Yvonne McCombs Approved 4/9/2024 3:59
0000000093 Price Chopper Medical Wristbands Inc Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265813 Deven Pathak Approved 4/9/2024 6:24
0000000094 Emagine You At Play Community Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265814  Crystal Edwards Approved 4/10/2024 7:33
0000000095 Maria D. Angulo Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265815 Maria Angulo Approved 4/10/2024 8:31
0000000096 Diamond Valley Automotive INC Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265816  Jeremy Taylor Approved 4/10/2024 9:26
0000000097 Hugh T Smith Co. Inc Register New Suppliers Joel Marsh Pending Approval 4/10/2024 0:34
0000000098 G1 Training & Fitness Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265817  Ashley Saulsberry Approved 4/10/2024 0:35
0000000099 CMore Media Register New Suppliers Clinton Whitmore Pending Approval 4/10/2024 3:48
0000000100 Allium US Holding LLC Register New Suppliers Brianna Huerta Request More Information 4/10/2024 3:53
0000000101 Matthew E. Russell, APC Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265818 Matthew Russell Approved 4/11/2024 9:27
0000000102 Enrique Lopez Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265819 Enrique Lopez Approved 4/11/2024 9:30
0000000103 JAG Equipment Company, LLC Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265821 Anthony Ervolina Approved 4/11/2024 9:41
0000000104 Rudi Rudianto Register New Suppliers RIVCO 0000265820  Rudi Rudianto Approved 4/11/2024 9:43
0000000105 Landstar Express America Inc. Register New Suppliers Anthony Vann Pending Approval 4/11/2024 10:38
0000000106 COBRA 28 NO. 6, LP Register New Suppliers Hannah Cai Pending Approval 4/11/2024 10:56
0000000107 Suples Ltd Register New Suppliers Holly Lewis Pending Approval 4/11/2024 0:19
0000000108 USNSCC Paul Revere Division Register New Suppliers Kevin Button Pending Approval 4/11/2024 0:45
0000000109 LAW OFFICE OF CARLOS L. JIMENEZ Register New Suppliers CARLOS JIMENEZ Pending Approval 4/11/2024 1:37
0000000110 The Lukes Network, LLC Register New Suppliers Jay Lukes Pending Approval 4/11/2024 3:04
0000000111 Medical Evaluation Management Register New Suppliers Mark Shabason Pending Approval 4/11/2024 11:44
0000000112 MESCIUS inc. Register New Suppliers Tracy Kelsesky Pending Approval 4/12/2024 5:24
0000000113 Swell Productions Register New Suppliers David Hansen Pending Approval 4/12/2024 10:38
0000000114 SUPERIOR COURT OF CA COUNTY OF EL DORAD( Register New Suppliers GINA COX Pending Approval 4/12/2024 2:01
0000000115 RGA Office of Architectural Design, Inc. Register New Suppliers Esther Simon Pending Approval 4/12/2024 2:54
0000000116 Semetra Register New Suppliers MONDO MARSHALL Pending Approval 4/12/2024 3:06

Questions? Email ACOSupplierRegistration@Rivco.org
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Registration ID
0000000117
0000000118
0000000013
0000000014
0000000015
0000000016
0000000017
0000000018
0000000019
0000000020
0000000021
0000000022
0000000023
0000000024
0000000025
0000000026
0000000027
0000000028
0000000029
0000000030
0000000031
0000000032
0000000033
0000000034
0000000035
0000000036
0000000037
0000000038
0000000039
0000000040
0000000041
0000000042
0000000043
0000000044
0000000045
0000000046
0000000047
0000000048
0000000049
0000000050
0000000051
0000000052
0000000053
0000000054
0000000055
0000000056
0000000057

County of Riverside

Auditor Controller's Office

Accounts Payable Unit - Supplier Registration Team

Company Name
Este

Shukrullah Daanish
Dynasthetics LLC

SpearMC Management Consulting Inc

Articulate Global LLC

Evidence-based Practices & International

ABM Intel LLC

Telesource Services Inc
Truelearn LLC

Miwall Corporation

Retrotel Inc

USDTL

CivilGEO, Inc.

Bickmore Actuarial

Macro Industries Inc

Pure Process Filtration Inc
Safe Software Inc

S Groner Associates Inc

ECS Imaging Incoporated
Purple Communications Inc
Shamrock Marketing Company
Cramer Painting Inc
Finalcover LLC

VIAVI Solutions LLC

Eastern Municipal Water District
TNVC Inc

GARY FERGUSON COOPER
GARY FERGUSON COOPER
CARALE MERCER COX
VANESSA HERNANDEZ

LISA ANNE KIMURA BALLARD
VANESSA DENISE HARPER
EVERETT BARRY CORDOVA
JENNIFER LINN

Baguette Bakery & Cafe
Appeon Inc

The Rushmore Group LLC
SERGIO BENJAMIN CAMARA
DOUGLAS DWIGHT ASUNCION
Whooster Inc

CYNTHIA MARIE COLE
LOURDES VALENZUELA
Teresa Sandoval-Flores
CRYSTAL JAMELA GREEN
YASMINE MAILI SHY
MILAGROS TORRIJOS ASUNCION
CHARLENE HUNTER

Questions? Email ACOSupplierRegistration@Rivco.org

SUPPLIER REGISTRATION STATUS REPORT

For April 15, 2024

Request Type
Register New Suppliers
Register New Suppliers

Supplier SetID

RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO
RIVCO

Supplier ID

0000205211
0000238084
0000213327
0000228391
0000238318
0000214586
0000213267
0000089764
0000055640
0000217788
0000223112
0000233312
0000071227
0000230508
0000039589
0000026899
0000005691
0000216351
0000042428
0000229105
0000228484
0000200301
0000005445
0000124802
0000245778
0000245778
0000203747
0000235274
0000235621
0000235008
0000253492
0000256147
0000062701
0000221689
0000205202
0000253339
0000256291
0000229453
0000253528
0000245495
0000253675
0000223888
0000245584
0000253577
0000207389

Contact Name
ESTEBAN Her
Shukrullah Daanish

Status

Pending Approval
Pending Approval
Save for Later
Request Additional Information
Approved
Approved
Rejected
Approved
Rejected
Approved
Integrity Error
Approved
Approved
Rejected
Rejected
Approved
Rejected
Approved
Approved
Approved
Rejected
Approved
Approved
Pending Approval
Rejected
Approved
Rejected
Approved

Update Error
Approved
Approved
Rejected
Approved
Approved
Rejected
Approved
Request Additional Information
Rejected
Approved
Rejected
Approved
Update Error
Approved
Update Error
Approved
Approved
Approved

4/12/2024 3:10
4/13/2024 10:50
3/19/2024 10:32
3/19/2024 11:29
3/19/2024 12:01
3/19/2024 13:04
3/19/2024 13:45
3/19/2024 14:43

3/20/2024 7:31

3/20/2024 8:40
3/20/2024 10:18
3/20/2024 12:14
3/20/2024 14:38
3/21/2024 14:02
3/21/2024 18:36
3/21/2024 20:16

3/22/2024 8:15

3/22/2024 8:58

3/22/2024 9:00
3/22/2024 10:16
3/22/2024 10:24
3/22/2024 10:29
3/22/2024 12:22
3/22/2024 12:24
3/22/2024 13:23
3/22/2024 15:14
3/22/2024 15:20
3/22/2024 15:37
3/22/2024 17:04
3/22/2024 17:15
3/22/2024 17:27
3/22/2024 17:37
3/22/2024 17:49
3/22/2024 17:59
3/23/2024 17:29

3/25/2024 1:36

3/25/2024 5:50

3/25/2024 7:37

3/25/2024 8:01

3/25/2024 8:14

3/25/2024 8:53

3/25/2024 9:01

3/25/2024 9:10

3/25/2024 9:16

3/25/2024 9:25

3/25/2024 9:30

3/25/2024 9:40
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County of Riverside
Auditor Controller's Office

Accounts Payable Unit - Supplier Registration Team

SUPPLIER REGISTRATION STATUS REPORT

For April 15, 2024

Registration ID Company Name Request Type Supplier SetID Supplier ID Contact Name Status Created

0000000058 GABRIELA CAMACHO RIVCO 0000256190 Approved 3/25/2024 9:47
0000000059 MARITA TANAKA PERSON RIVCO 0000246093 Approved 3/25/2024 9:55
0000000060 GRETCHEN LE ANN OVERSLOOT SAXER RIVCO 0000256194 Approved 3/25/2024 10:01
0000000061 PIERRE JOSEPH EUGENE MC INTYRE RIVCO 0000256200 Approved 3/25/2024 10:07
0000000062 PAMELA VIVIAN MC INTYRE RIVCO 0000256199 Approved 3/25/2024 10:19
0000000063 KURT A REYES RIVCO 0000256242 Approved 3/25/2024 10:24
0000000064 Jasmin Palacios RIVCO 0000256545 Rejected 3/25/2024 10:30
0000000065 MAE FRANCES BARRETT RIVCO 0000245591 Approved 3/25/2024 10:35
0000000066 VANESSA DENISE HARPER RIVCO 0000235008 Update Error 3/25/2024 10:53
0000000067 Timothy Lee Underdown RIVCO 0000097708 Approved 3/25/2024 11:00
0000000068 GARY FERGUSON COOPER RIVCO 0000245778 Rejected 3/25/2024 11:29
0000000069 VANESSA HERNANDEZ RIVCO 0000235274 Rejected 3/25/2024 11:37
0000000070 ALONDRA HERNANDEZ RIVCO 0000235273 Approved 3/25/2024 11:41
0000000071 JEFFREY KIM NOVAK RIVCO 0000207823 Update Error 3/25/2024 11:51
0000000072 JORGE LUIS HERNANDEZ RIVCO 0000256222 Approved 3/25/2024 12:14
0000000073 VIVIAN OHLY PEREZ RIVCO 0000240150 Approved 3/25/2024 12:18
0000000074 BENJAMIN AGUIRRE RIVCO 0000220421 Approved 3/25/2024 12:22
0000000075 Richard Wayne Chambers RIVCO 0000215252 Update Error 3/25/2024 13:36
0000000076 ASTER ROCHA EVANGELISTA RIVCO 0000235664 Approved 3/25/2024 13:39
0000000077 Juanita Duarte RIVCO 0000053056 Approved 3/25/2024 13:42
0000000078 Sonia E Moseley RIVCO 0000107143 Approved 3/25/2024 13:46
0000000079 DAVID VINCENT JERVIS RIVCO 0000256165 Approved 3/25/2024 13:55
0000000080 JOSEPH MICHAEL PESCE RIVCO 0000253413 Approved 3/25/2024 14:10
0000000081 MARIA WARNEKE RIVCO 0000246011 Approved 3/25/2024 14:14
0000000082 JOSHUA ARTIAGA RIVCO 0000224408 Approved 3/25/2024 14:17
0000000083 JUDY BROWN RIVCO 0000245598 Approved 3/25/2024 14:21
0000000084 EVELYN JAMISON RIVCO 0000253633 Approved 3/25/2024 14:26
0000000085 PATRICIA SUSAN COLBURN RIVCO 0000256234 Approved 3/25/2024 14:30
0000000086 JESSICA DIANNA MOLSTAD RIVCO 0000245768 Approved 3/25/2024 14:33
0000000087 FELIX OSONDU UMEZURIKE RIVCO 0000253530 Approved 3/25/2024 15:35
0000000088 Katia Callado RIVCO 0000106844 Rejected 3/25/2024 15:39
0000000089 CHRISTINA PENA RIVCO 0000245756 Approved 3/25/2024 15:42
0000000090 YVONNE VILLA RIVCO 0000256089 Approved 3/25/2024 15:51
0000000091 Marissa Pena RIVCO 0000110265 Update Error 3/25/2024 15:54
0000000092 ANGELINA LARA RIVCO 0000256346 Approved 3/25/2024 16:04
0000000093 Gonzalo Martinez RIVCO 0000121331 Update Error 3/25/2024 16:31
0000000094 Everleaner Jackie McNulty RIVCO 0000127137 Approved 3/25/2024 16:35
0000000095 PENELOPE JOAN URBACH RIVCO 0000234936 Approved 3/25/2024 16:40
0000000096 Montgomery Media Productions LLC RIVCO 0000258975 Approved 3/25/2024 16:50
0000000097 MARIJA O VILLA RIVCO 0000256090 Approved 3/25/2024 16:55
0000000098 RUTH VILLA RIVCO 0000256088 Approved 3/25/2024 17:04
0000000099 TRAN NGUYEN RIVCO 0000256266 Approved 3/25/2024 17:08
0000000100 JOE P COURY RIVCO 0000240290 Approved 3/25/2024 17:13
0000000101 EQUILLA EDWARDS RIVCO 0000219927 Rejected 3/25/2024 17:17
0000000102 SONJA MARIE BURROUGHS RIVCO 0000245736 Approved 3/25/2024 17:22
0000000103 WILLIAM KIERON JAMES RIVCO 0000207326 Update Error 3/25/2024 17:25
0000000104 Michael Vincent Gehring RIVCO 0000107063 Approved 3/25/2024 17:29

Questions? Email ACOSupplierRegistration@Rivco.org 4



County of Riverside
Auditor Controller's Office

Accounts Payable Unit - Supplier Registration Team

SUPPLIER REGISTRATION STATUS REPORT

For April 15, 2024

Registration ID Company Name Request Type Supplier SetID Supplier ID Contact Name Status Created

0000000105 JAILENE AGUILA RIVCO 0000207884 Approved 3/25/2024 17:31
0000000106 CLAYTON RYTYCH RIVCO 0000203500 Approved 3/25/2024 17:40
0000000107 MELANY TORRES RIVCO 0000256378 Approved 3/25/2024 17:44
0000000108 MARINA MORGAN-IBRAHIM RIVCO 0000253593 Approved 3/25/2024 17:49
0000000109 TERRY YOLANDA FORBES RIVCO 0000256171 Approved 3/25/2024 17:54
0000000110 REGINA ANNETTE MARTINEZ RIVCO 0000110366 Approved 3/25/2024 17:58
0000000111 ISABELLE GONZALES RIVCO 0000256392 Approved 3/25/2024 18:03
0000000112 DREW JOHN SHALVOY RIVCO 0000240395 Update Error 3/25/2024 18:07
0000000113 ALEJANDRA VEGA RIVCO 0000265581 Approved 3/25/2024 18:12
0000000114 ESMERALDA LARA RIVCO 0000256400 Approved 3/25/2024 18:18
0000000115 JIMMIE LOUISE COURY RIVCO 0000240289 Approved 3/25/2024 18:29
0000000116 Mohawk Factoring LLC RIVCO 0000243258 Pending Approval 3/26/2024 6:29
0000000117 Neotech Products RIVCO 0000027568 Rejected 3/26/2024 10:07
0000000118 Magnet Forensics USA Inc RIVCO 0000119800 Integrity Error 3/26/2024 10:30
0000000119 Golden Engineering, Inc. RIVCO 0000002406 Rejected 3/26/2024 11:51
0000000120 BRIAN EARLE RIVCO 0000256277 Approved 3/26/2024 12:13
0000000121 Esteban Avila RIVCO 0000246633 Approved 3/26/2024 12:17
0000000122 Truelearn LLC RIVCO 0000213267 Pending Approval 3/26/2024 14:14
0000000123 Creative Bus Sales Inc RIVCO 0000068596 Rejected 3/27/2024 11:20
0000000124 Mekkia DeSanchez-Davis RIVCO 0000253672 Approved 3/27/2024 11:49
0000000125 Rachel E Nowak RIVCO 0000208884 Update Error 3/27/2024 12:05
0000000126 Karen Romaine Alexander RIVCO 0000106757 Approved 3/27/2024 12:09
0000000127 David Bonson RIVCO 0000107007 Approved 3/27/2024 14:30
0000000128 April Catherine Haines RIVCO 0000102715 Approved 3/27/2024 14:34
0000000129 Prime Actuarial Consulting LLC RIVCO 0000265676 Approved 3/27/2024 14:57
0000000130 CHRISTOPHER BACA RIVCO 0000134031 Approved 3/27/2024 17:08
0000000131 JENNIFER LINN RIVCO 0000256147 Rejected 3/28/2024 7:29
0000000132 Footage Firm, Inc. RIVCO 0000265719 Request Additional Information 3/28/2024 9:14
0000000133 Winner Chevrolet Inc RIVCO 0000133415 Approved 3/28/2024 9:38
0000000134 Governmentjobs.com Inc RIVCO 0000006262 Rejected 3/28/2024 12:10
0000000135 Neal Kelley RIVCO 0000258127 Request Additional Information 3/28/2024 21:36
0000000136 Persimmony International Inc RIVCO 0000124733 Request Additional Information 3/29/2024 9:15
0000000137 Safeware Inc RIVCO 0000001333 Integrity Error 4/1/2024 10:13
0000000138 GrapecCity Inc RIVCO 0000134565 Rejected 4/1/2024 11:51
0000000139 Plant Extracts International Inc RIVCO 0000231162 Approved 4/1/2024 13:13
0000000140 Grayshift LLC RIVCO 0000221335 Approved 4/2/2024 8:59
0000000141 University of California Riverside RIVCO 0000033626 Request Additional Information 4/2/2024 10:15
0000000142 Ambient Environmental Inc RIVCO 0000003034 Integrity Error 4/2/2024 12:28
0000000143 Floor Tech America Inc RIVCO 0000230525 Approved 4/2/2024 12:33
0000000144 Western States Converters and RIVCO 0000038664 Approved 4/2/2024 13:41
0000000145 Leighton Consulting Inc RIVCO 0000048456 Request Additional Information 4/3/2024 8:44
0000000146 Safari Books Online LLC RIVCO 0000202856 Pending Approval 4/3/2024 8:52
0000000147 MeatEater, Inc & Subsidiaries RIVCO 0000264134 Request Additional Information 4/3/2024 8:56
0000000148 Pure Process Filtration Inc RIVCO 0000230508 Rejected 4/3/2024 9:18
0000000149 Emergency Associates Corporation RIVCO 0000137790 Pending Approval 4/3/2024 9:39
0000000150 Full Circle Training Solutions RIVCO 0000240905 Request Additional Information 4/3/2024 12:04
0000000151 Advanced Inverter Services Inc RIVCO 0000091855 Approved 4/3/2024 14:12

Questions? Email ACOSupplierRegistration@Rivco.org
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County of Riverside
Auditor Controller's Office

Accounts Payable Unit - Supplier Registration Team

SUPPLIER REGISTRATION STATUS REPORT

For April 15, 2024

Registration ID Company Name Request Type Supplier SetID Supplier ID Contact Name Status Created

0000000152 Hess Development Inc RIVCO 0000115804 Approved 4/3/2024 14:43
0000000153 Homefront Emergency***USE SID 264438*** RIVCO 0000069417 Pending Approval 4/4/2024 17:48
0000000154 Tritech Software Systems RIVCO 0000244477 Approved 4/5/2024 6:02
0000000155 REPSS Inc RIVCO 0000264670 Approved 4/5/2024 6:44
0000000156 MEC Environmental Inc RIVCO 0000112701 Pending Approval 4/5/2024 10:47
0000000157 Bio SoCal RIVCO 0000222984 Approved 4/5/2024 11:53
0000000158 Inland Digital Solutions, Inc. RIVCO 0000118591 Rejected 4/5/2024 13:20
0000000159 MulchMaster RIVCO 0000115250 Rejected 4/6/2024 8:30
0000000160 MulchMaster RIVCO 0000115250 Rejected 4/6/2024 8:37
0000000161 Trax Equestrian Center Inc RIVCO 0000108820 Approved 4/7/2024 15:57
0000000162 Newport Beach Fire Department RIVCO 0000199127 Pending Approval 4/8/2024 13:23
0000000163 Pluralsight Lic RIVCO 0000067669 Integrity Error 4/8/2024 13:33
0000000164 WEST Consultants Inc RIVCO 0000035088 Save for Later 4/8/2024 16:21
0000000165 REPSS Inc RIVCO 0000264670 Pending Approval 4/9/2024 6:42
0000000166 Creative Bus Sales Inc RIVCO 0000068596 Pending Approval 4/9/2024 10:49
0000000167 WA Murphy Inc RIVCO 0000212268 Pending Approval 4/9/2024 12:09
0000000168 Ambient Environmental Inc RIVCO 0000003034 Pending Approval 4/9/2024 12:30
0000000169 Menva Abelian RIVCO 0000242755 Pending Approval 4/9/2024 14:35
0000000170 Whooster Inc RIVCO 0000229453 Pending Approval 4/10/2024 7:16
0000000171 Footage Firm, Inc. RIVCO 0000265719 Pending Approval 4/10/2024 8:24
0000000172 EarthSoft Inc RIVCO 0000206497 Save for Later 4/10/2024 9:45
0000000173 N/s Corporation RIVCO 0000008829 Pending Approval 4/10/2024 10:29
0000000174 The Epoch Times Media Group Los Angeles RIVCO 0000265768 Pending Approval 4/10/2024 11:27
0000000175 Lindsey Nichole Alverson RIVCO 0000264435 Pending Approval 4/10/2024 12:51
0000000176 MulchMaster RIVCO 0000115250 Pending Approval 4/10/2024 14:49
0000000177 Peachjar Inc RIVCO 0000132845 Pending Approval 4/10/2024 15:45
0000000178 Cox Communications, Inc. RIVCO 0000082353 Pending Approval 4/11/2024 11:53
0000000179 Alta Planning + Design Inc RIVCO 0000202744 Pending Approval 4/11/2024 16:18
0000000180 Prime Products USA Inc RIVCO 0000234158 Pending Approval 4/12/2024 7:12
0000000181 Staples Inc RIVCO 0000048212 Pending Approval 4/12/2024 10:28
0000000182 Grace Medical Inc RIVCO 0000076662 Pending Approval 4/12/2024 13:15

Questions? Email ACOSupplierRegistration@Rivco.org
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